Contents

List of illustrations
Notes on contributors
Series editors’ Introduction to the series

Introduction
IAN DAVIES

PART |
Debates in history teaching: key contexts

1 Primary history: current themes
MICHAEL MADDISON

2 Secondary history: current themes
TERRY HAYDN

3 History 16-19
DIANA LAFFIN

4 Trends and issues in history education in international contexts
ALAN SEARS

PART Il
Debating curriculum issues in history

5 History education and historical literacy
PETER LEE

IX
Xi
XV

19

30

42

53

55



vi Contents

6 Frameworks of knowledge: dilemmas and debates
DENIS SHEMILT AND JONATHAN HOWSON

7 The fertility of substantive knowledge: in search of its hidden,
generative power
CHRISTINE COUNSELL

8 Historical interpretations
ARTHUR CHAPMAN

9 Historical change and continuity: how history teachers are
advancing the field
CHRISTINE COUNSELL

10 Causal explanation
ARTHUR CHAPMAN

11 Understanding historical evidence: teaching and learning
challenges
ROSALYN ASHBY

12 Chronological understanding
SIMON BUTLER

PART Il
Debating the purpose and expression of history
education

13 Truth in history education
TERRY HAYDN

14 British values, citizenship and the teaching of history
RICHARD HARRIS

15 Moral education, character education and history
ANDREW PETERSON

16 Diversity and history education
PAUL BRACEY, DARIUS JACKSON AND ALISON GOVE-HUMPHRIES

66

80

100

113

130

144

155

167

169

180

191

202



Contents vii

PART IV
Debating the teaching and learning of history

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Raising attainment
DALE BANHAM

Literacies
PAULA MOUNTFORD

Learning outside the classroom
HELEN SNELSON

Technology in the History classroom: lost in the web?
BEN WALSH

Teaching sensitive and controversial issues
MATTHEW DAVIES

Teacher education in history
ALISON KITSON

Assessment
MICHAEL FORDHAM

Index

213

215

227

239

250

261

273

284

295



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]


