Contents

	List of illustrations	ix
	Notes on contributors	xi
	Series editors' Introduction to the series	xv
	Introduction	1
	IAN DAVIES	
PA I	RT I	
De	ebates in history teaching: key contexts	5
1	Primary history: current themes	7
	MICHAEL MADDISON	
2	Secondary history: current themes	19
	TERRY HAYDN	
3	History 16–19	30
	DIANA LAFFIN	
4	Trends and issues in history education in international contexts	42
	ALAN SEARS	
PΑ	RT II	
	ebating curriculum issues in history	53
5	History education and historical literacy	55
	PETER LEE	

6	Frameworks of knowledge: dilemmas and debates DENIS SHEMILT AND JONATHAN HOWSON	66
7	The fertility of substantive knowledge: in search of its hidden, generative power CHRISTINE COUNSELL	80
8	Historical interpretations ARTHUR CHAPMAN	100
9	Historical change and continuity: how history teachers are advancing the field CHRISTINE COUNSELL	113
10	Causal explanation ARTHUR CHAPMAN	130
11	Understanding historical evidence: teaching and learning challenges ROSALYN ASHBY	· 144
12	Chronological understanding SIMON BUTLER	155
De	RT III bating the purpose and expression of history ucation	167
13	Truth in history education TERRY HAYDN	169
14	British values, citizenship and the teaching of history RICHARD HARRIS	180
15	Moral education, character education and history ANDREW PETERSON	191
16	Diversity and history education PAUL BRACEY, DARIUS JACKSON AND ALISON GOVE-HUMPHRIES	202

		Contents vii
PAI	RT IV	
Debating the teaching and learning of history		213
17	Raising attainment DALE BANHAM	215
18	Literacies PAULA MOUNTFORD	227
19	Learning outside the classroom HELEN SNELSON	239
20	Technology in the History classroom: lost in the web? BEN WALSH	250
21	Teaching sensitive and controversial issues MATTHEW DAVIES	261
22	Teacher education in history ALISON KITSON	273
23	Assessment MICHAEL FORDHAM	284
	Index	295

.